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Resultado: Classificados 

Atividade: Curso Cerimonialista 

 

 

Ordem de 

classificação 

Nome 

1 CAMILA VIVIANE MORAIS GUIMARÃES 

 2 MARLEIDE BATISTA NASCIMENTO 

3 MICHELLY SABINO DA SILVA 

4 ANA CLEIDE GOMES DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 

5 ELAINE CRISTINA PONTES DE GÓIS 

6 FRANCISCA DE PAIVA LIMA DE AQUINO 

7 MARIA ILDONETE ISIDIO MOURA GOMES 

8 EDILENE NEVES DOS REIS MEDEIROS 

9 RENATA SANTOS DE MACENA 

10 MARIA DE FATIMA DANTAS DOS SANTOS 

11 GUSTAVO FRANCISCO DINIZ JUNIOR 

12 JOSEANE GARCIA DE ARRUDA 

13 ANGELA CRISTINA HENRIQUE PASSOS NASCIMENTO 

14 MARÍA FÁTIMA DE LIMA SILVA 

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


